Subject
ART
ART
ART
BUS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
COM
COM
COM
COM
CSC
CsC
CSC
EDT
EDT
EGR
EGR
EGR
EGR
EGR
GEO
MUS
NSC

Course
200
202
203
115
128
170
173
263
170
201
202
203
101
122
175
201
220
100
102
165
166
300
203
170
373

Course Title

Audio Production

Video Production

Video Editing

Intro to Business Applications
Intro to Comp Info Sys |
COBOL Programming

Visual BASIC for Windows
Introduction to Web Design
Intro to Digital Culture

Audio Production

Video Production

Video Editing

Fluency w/Info Tech & Computng
Intro to Programming

Problem Solving & Progrming |
Using Tech in the Global Commu
Interactive Comm & Simulations
Intro to Technology

Introduction to Engineering
Computer-Aided Design

Energy and Environment
Renewable Energy

Intro to Spatial Analysis

Music Technology |

Computers in Health Care

Credit Hours
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