Subject	Course	Course Title	Credit Hours
ART	200	Audio Production	3
ART	202	Video Production	3
ART	203	Video Editing	3
BUS	115	Intro to Business Applications	3
CIS	128	Intro to Comp Info Sys I	3
CIS	170	COBOL Programming	3
CIS	173	Visual BASIC for Windows	3
CIS	263	Introduction to Web Design	3
COM	170	Intro to Digital Culture	3
COM	201	Audio Production	3
COM	202	Video Production	3
COM	203	Video Editing	3
CSC	101	Fluency w/Info Tech & Computng	3
CSC	122	Intro to Programming	2
CSC	175	Problem Solving & Progrming I	4
EDT	201	Using Tech in the Global Commu	3
EDT	220	Interactive Comm & Simulations	3
EGR	100	Intro to Technology	3
EGR	102	Introduction to Engineering	3
EGR	165	Computer-Aided Design	3
EGR	166	Energy and Environment	3
EGR	300	Renewable Energy	3
GEO	203	Intro to Spatial Analysis	3
MUS	170	Music Technology I	3
NSC	373	Computers in Health Care	3